
Honors Council Representatives 2023-2024

College Departments Honors Council 
Representative Email Address

Agriculture Agriculture Dr. Jerica Rich jerich@astate.edu

Business
Accounting, Computer & Information
Technology, Economics & Finance, 

Management & Marketing
Dr. Erick Chang echang@astate.edu

Education & 
Behavioral Science HPESS, Psychology & Counseling Dr. Neal Ternes nternes@astate.edu

Teacher Education & Leadership Dr. Beverly Boals Gilbert bboals@astate.edu

Engineering & Computer 
Science Engineering & Computer Science Dr. Paul Minor sminor@astate.edu

Liberal Arts &
Communication Art & Design, Music, Theatre Dr. Katherine Baker katbaker@astate.edu

Criminology, Sociology, &
Geography, English & Philosophy, 
History, Political Science, World 

Languages & Cultures
Dr. Andrea Davis andavis@astate.edu

Media & Journalism, Communication Prof. Matt Robins mrobins@astate.edu

Nursing & 
Health Professions Nursing Dr. Kathryn Flannigan kflannigan@astate.edu

Clinical Laboratory Sciences, 
Communication Disorders, Medical 
Imaging & Radiation Sciences, 
Physical Therapy, Social Work, 

Disaster Preparedness, Dietetics

Prof. Kendall Youngman kyoungman@astate.edu

Sciences & Mathematics Biological Sciences, Chemistry & 
Physics Dr. Maureen Dolan mdolan@astate.edu

Mathematics & Statistics Dr. William Paulsen wpaulsen@astate.edu

University College Nontraditional Studies Dr. Nikesha Nesbitt nnesbitt@astate.edu

Honors College Director Dr. Carmen Lanos Williams clwilliams@astate.edu


